The Stones
Hotel Experie

WELCOME TO THE

The Stones Hotel

The Stones Hotel is located on the outskirts of the
Cathedral City of Salisbury in the rolling Wiltshire
landscape. A stone’s throw from the World Heritage site
of Stonehenge and a mere 15 miles from the New Forest
National Park, we are the perfect country side retreat.
The Stones Hotel is rated “silver” with Green Tourism
and demonstrates best practise measures by way of
being green and sustainable as a hotel.

The Stones Hotel is committed to sustaining eco-friendly
and renewable resources including our environmentally
friendly water which has been filtered on site from the
water table beneath the hotel.

STONEHENGE

LAKE

Great
Durnford

Upper
Woodferd

Netton

Middie
Woaddford

Lower
Woodford

Little
Durnford

Longhedge N

ROOMS

MEETINGS
CONFERENCES

WEDDINGS

—

A345

The Stones S
Hotel %,

High Post.

A3qs

4
&
©

0ld Sarum

SALISBURY

& EVENTS

&

West
Gomeldon

Winterbourne
Dauntsey

Winterbourne
Earls

A3zg

BLUESTONE
VINEYARD

Porton

Gomeldon




Meeting Rooms & Conferences

We have a variety of meeting and function rooms to offer
with a capacity of up to 400. Offering complimentary WIFI
and free parking, The Stones Hotel is the ideal venue either
for a small business meeting or a private function.

Explore

Local, Golf Courses, Stonehenge, Bluestone Vineyards,
Salisbury Cathedral and the Roman Ruins of Old Sarum.

The Stones Meeting & Event Venue

Host events or meetings for 10 to 400 people in the hotels
five flexible conference suites, Delegates can use free wifi and
on-site parking. All rooms have air conditioning and are fully
accessible. Our standard DDR starts from £34 inc VAT.

Business guests are within easy reach of Salisbury,
The Bluestone Centre, the Southern Quarter and
MoD Boscombe Down.

At aglance

- £250k refurbishmentin 2023

- 6 Meeting & Event Rooms for 10 to 400 people

- External Terrace for 150 guests

- Grounds for Team Building & Marquees for up to
500 guests

- 44 guest bedrooms complete refurbishment by the
end of 2023

- Full Event & Wedding Planning Services

Location

Salisbury - 4.4 Miles
Southampton - 28 Miles
Bristol - 57 Miles
London - 87 Miles
Birmingham - 118 Miles

Dining

Dining in The Stones Restaurant has never been easier;
enjoying locally reared lamb or a delicious pasta dish or
unwind with a delicious cocktail at the bar. Grab a snack and

a coffee after exploring the local area; The Stones Restaurant
and Bar opening hours are between 16.00 - 22.00.

\\

-

r

Solstice
Equinox
Beltane
Bluestone
Castlenau
Presilli
Terrace

‘The Field’

-

-

13.5m
9.5m
9.5m
12.7m
3.7m
3.7m
19m

25m

27m
111m
11.Im
12.7m
15.9m
15.9m

11.2m

50m

6m
2.6m
2.6m
2.4m
2.4m

2.4m

Meeting Room Dimensions & Capacities

300
70
70
20

20

400

100 400
50 100
50 100
25
25

200
50
50
20

20

oM

H’.,... .

150
50
50

300

70

70

15

15

400

170
70

70

400

170 270 100
70 30 80 20
70 30 80 20
15 10 15
8
15 10 15
400

Contact Information

If you have any questions or would
like to book your meeting or event by
phone, contact us at 01722 782 020
for Sales and Reservations.

Email us at:
sales@thestoneshotel.co.uk

The Stones Hotel
High Post, Salisbury,
Wiltshire, SP4 6AT




