













WELCOME TO THE

The Stones Hotel

The Stones Hotel is located on the outskirts of the Cathedral City of Salisbury in the rolling Wiltshire landscape. A stone's throw from the World Heritage site of Stonehenge and a mere 15 miles from the New Forest National Park, we are the perfect country side retreat. The Stones Hotel is rated "silver" with Green Tourism and demonstrates best practise measures by way of being green and sustainable as a hotel.

The Stones Hotel is committed to sustaining eco-friendly and renewable resources including our environmentally friendly water which has been filtered on site from the water table beneath the hotel.











Meeting Rooms & Conferences

We have a variety of meeting and function rooms to offer with a capacity of up to 400. Offering complimentary WIFI and free parking, The Stones Hotel is the ideal venue either for a small business meeting or a private function.

••••••

Explore

Local, Golf Courses, Stonehenge, Bluestone Vineyards, Salisbury Cathedral and the Roman Ruins of Old Sarum.

The Stones Meeting & Event Venue

Host events or meetings for 10 to 400 people in the hotels five flexible conference suites, Delegates can use free wifi and on-site parking. All rooms have air conditioning and are fully accessible. Our standard DDR starts from £34 inc VAT.

Business guests are within easy reach of Salisbury, The Bluestone Centre, the Southern Quarter and MoD Boscombe Down.

At a glance

- £250k refurbishment in 2023
- 6 Meeting & Event Rooms for 10 to 400 people
- External Terrace for 150 guests
- Grounds for Team Building & Marquees for up to 500 guests
- 44 guest bedrooms complete refurbishment by the end of 2023

- Full Event & Wedding Planning Services

Location

Salisbury – 4.4 Miles Southampton – 28 Miles Bristol – 57 Miles London – 87 Miles Birmingham – 118 Miles

Dining

Dining in The Stones Restaurant has never been easier; enjoying locally reared lamb or a delicious pasta dish or unwind with a delicious cocktail at the bar. Grab a snack and a coffee after exploring the local area; The Stones Restaurant and Bar opening hours are between 16.00 – 22.00.



Meeting Room Dimensions & Capacities

Event Room	Room Dimensions			Theatre	Theatre/ Back	Reception	Classroom	Classroom/ Back	Lunch/	Dinner	Cabarot	Boardroom	Evhibition	U-Shaped
	w	L	н	meatre	Projection		Classicolli	Projection	Dinner	Dance	Cabaret	Boardi Joili	EXIMBILION	0-Silapeu
Solstice	13.5m	27m	6m	300	100	400	200	150	300	170	170		270	100
Equinox	9.5m	11.1m	2.6m	70	50	100	50	50	70	70	70	30	80	20
Beltane	9.5m	11.1m	2.6m	70	50	100	50	50	70	70	70	30	80	20
Bluestone	12.7m	12.7m	2.4m	20		25	20		15		15	10		15
Castlenau	3.7m	15.9m	2.4m									8		
Presilli	3.7m	15.9m	2.4m	20		25	20		15		15	10		15
Terrace	19m	11.2m												
'The Field'	25m	50m		400		400			400	400			400	



Contact Information

If you have any questions or would like to book your meeting or event by phone, contact us at 01722 782 020 for Sales and Reservations.

Email us at: sales@thestoneshotel.co.uk

The Stones Hotel

High Post, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP4 6AT